College/University Sexual Assault Centers Survey

Directions:  Please help us to improve our program by answering the following ten questions. We want to know how you are doing with your recovery process, and how we have helped.         
	As a result of the services I received from [your agency name here]:
	Strongly Agree
	Agree
	Neutral
	Disagree
	Strongly Disagree
	NA

	Physical and Emotional Needs:
1. I now have a better understanding of the effects of the sexual assault. 
2. I understand that the sexual assault was not my fault.
3. I am now more aware of other sources of help available to me.
4. (If a medical exam was received) The information I received after the medical exam helped me know what I needed to do to take care of my health.  
	
5

5


5


5

	
4

4


4


4


	
3

3


3


3

	
2

2


2


2

	
1

1


1


1


	
-

-


-


NA

	Stability/Resolution:
5. I have the support of others to help me cope with all the effects of the sexual assault.
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	Understanding of Reporting Process
6. [bookmark: _GoBack]I have a better understanding of my reporting options (e.g., reporting to law enforcement or to the Title IX Office).
7. (If a report was filed) I have a better understanding of how a case is processed from the investigation until the final decision. 
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NA

	Service Quality
8. I was provided with useful referrals based on the needs identified.
9. I felt like my advocate was there to provide support and accompany me to appointments related to my case.
10. The advocacy program took my culture, religion, and orientation into consideration when providing me services.  
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Just circle the best answer for each question.
11. I now have a better understanding of my rights as a victim of crime under: (Please select all that apply.)
a. The Title IX Law
b. The Clery Act
c. In the Criminal Justice System
d. All of the above.
e. None of the above.


Thank you for taking the time to help us improve our services.
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